
MRIMS, DEPT OF PHYSIOLOG1
Ist MBBS BATCH 201,7 - 18

T.HEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FORTHE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER

t

S.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

7 2,8.08.L7 Mon 9-10am Introduction to general Physiology - I Dr.Kusuma

2 30.08.17 Wed 9-10arn Introduction to general Physiology - II Dr.Kusuma

3
3't.08.1,7 Thus

L0 11 an Homeostasis Dr.Dhanasree

4 2-3pm Cell, Cell Membrane & Cell 0rganelles Dr.Manju

5 01_09.17 Fri L0-11an Inter Cellular functions, Cell Adhesion
Molecules CAM Molecular Motors

Dr.Manju

6 02.09.17 Sat BAKRID H OLIDAY/TUTA RIALS

04.09.17 to 12.09.77
Community Medicine Postings & MBBS Revision & UniversityPractical
Exam's.

7 13.09.17 Wed 9-10am Cell Membrane Transport Dr.Vijetha

B
t4.09.77 Thus

10-11an Membrane potentials Dr.Sumanth

9 2-3pm Body Fluids & Hypo & Hypervolemia Dr.Kulkarni

10 L5.09.1.7 Fri 10-11 aff Introduction to Blood Dr.Manju

t1
16.09.17 Sat

10 1.1 ar Plasma Proteins & Functions Mrs.Asha

1.2 3-4pm RB.C Structure, Functions, Normal Counts &
Variations, PCV & ESR

Dr.Dhanasree

13 L8.09.77 Mon 9-10am Hemoglobin Structure, Types & Functions Dr.Sumanth

t4 20.09.17 Wed 9-L0am Hemoglobin Fate & Applied Aspects & faundir Dr.Sumanth

15
21..O9.17 Thus

10-11an Hemopoiesis - Erythropoiesis & ILKS Dr.Vijetha

t6 2-3pm Anemias Dr.Vijetha

\7 22.09.17 Fri 10 - l"L an
WBC - Leucopoiesis Types, Functions,
Variations of counts

Dr.Kusuma

1B
23.09.17 Sat

10-1Lan Lymph, Lymphoid organs, Circulations &
Functions & Lymphopoiesis

Mrs.Asha

79 3-4pm Immunity- I &lnterleukins role Dr.Dhanasree

20 25.09.L7 Mon 9-10am Immunity-II &Allergy Dr.Dhanasree

21 27.09.17 Wed 9-10am Platelet Structure & Functions, Variations Dr.Manju

22

28.09.17 Thus

L0 11, aII Blood Groups & RH Factor Dr.Kulkarni

Z3 2-3pm Transfusion Reactions, Blood Bank & storage
& Latest trends on Cord Blood

Dr.Dhanasree
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MRIMS, DEPT OF PHY
Ist MBBS BATCH 20]-Z - 18

S.no Date Day Time Batch Topic Faculty

1

28.08.17 Mon 3-4pm C

Introduction to Practicals & Microscope Dr.Sumanth
29.08.1.7 Tue 3-4pm A

30.08.17 Wed 3-4pm B

2

04"09"17 T0 1s"09.1? sPM PoSTrlrGs

18.09.L7 Mon 3-4pm C

Hemocytometry, ESR & pCV Dr.Kulkarni
79.09.77 Tue 3-4pm A

20.09.17 Wed 3 - 4.pm B

3

25.09.17 Mon 3 -'4'pm C

RBC Count Dr.Vijetha
26.09.17 Tue 3-4pm A

27.09.17 Wed 3-4pm B
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